

Laser, Pico, & Optimist Regatta

Supported by





ENTRY FORM

1. Details of Participant

Name...... RSYC Member? Yes/No (N.B. Parental Consent Form required if participant is under 18 years of age on 5th August 2019)

Please also complete the contact details below if **not** an RSYC member:

Address.....

Post Code.....

2. Details of Boat

Dinghy Type	. Sail No:
Hull Colour:	ail Size/Rig (laser)

The Royal Solent Yacht Club | T: (01983) 760256 F: (01983) 761172 | office@royalsolent.org.uk | www.royalsolent.org.uk

Royal Solent Yacht Club is a trading name of Royal Solent Yacht Club Ltd. Registered Office: The Square, Yarmouth, Isle of Wight, PO41 ONS. Registered in England No. 05272681 I/We enclose my/our cheque in respect of the Entry Fee of £35.00 for 4 days sailing prior to 1^{st} August or £45.00 after 1^{st} August or £15.00 for 1 day's sailing. Please either pay by cheque or make a bank transfer to the Royal Solent Yacht Club account number 02229231, sort code 30-95-99 reference dinghy week.

DECLARATION:

I agree to be bound by the Racing Rules of Sailing and all other rules that govern this event. I confirm that I have read the Notice of Race including the Risk Statement and accept its provisions and agree that my boat will conform to the requirements set out in the Notice of Race throughout this Regatta.

If you consent to your details being included in the RSYC mailing list in accordan	nce
with the notice below, please tick here	

If you consent to photographs and videos being taken and published in accordance with the notice below, please tick here

Signature of Participant:	Date:
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian:	Date:

Please email or post your entry form to the Sailing Office at the RSYC: sailing@royalsolent.org

DATA PROTECTION NOTICE

The information you provide in this form will be used for processing your entry and for contacting you as a competitor.

The RSYC has a Data Privacy Policy which can be found at <u>www.royalsolent.org</u>. Your data will be stored in accordance with this Policy.

If you wish to receive notification of future events we will include your name, postal address, email address and name/class of your boat on our mailing list.

The RSYC may arrange for photographs or videos to be taken of Club activites and published on our website or social media channels to promote the Club/Class.